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Please can everyone remember that if a stock price is on intrastats,
in almost all cases it will have a USD, EURO, UK £ - Distributor and End User price.
You should NOT under any circumstances be converting it from a different currency price

list.
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If a product does not have the currency required, please request a price from a Director

Current Exchange Rates:
1 Pound Sterling = 1.33280 Dollars
1 Pound Sterling = 1.15060 Euros

You have: 195.76

You have:
You have:

IS Equal

'Pounds

Dollars

'Euros

To £ 195.76 Pounds
Or $260.91 Dollars
Or e225.24 Euros

History Exchange Rates:

Month

Usd

Euro

Nov/2025

1.33280

15060

Oct/2025

1.36470

15280

Sep/2025

1.34730

15730

Aug/2025

1.35410

Jul/2025

1.34510

16890

Jun/2025

1.34120

18460

May/2025

1.32710

1.
1.
1.
1.15470
1.
1.
1.

16800

Apr/2025

1.29780

1.18970

Mar/2025

1.25850

1.20730

Feb/2025

1.23570

1.18320

Jan/2025

1.27070

1.21060
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